~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~

Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

title author

New Riders CompaniorEmma Callery
Golden Shadows, Flyin George B. Schaller
Equus: The Creation of Robert Vavra
Inside of a Dog: What [Alexandra Horowitz
Zen Mind, Zen Horse: TAllan J Hamilton
Truth about Horses: A (Andrew McLean

section

Animal/Bird/IFLOOR

Animal/Bird/IRolling Pyre

Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/[FLOOR

Animal/Bird/IRolling Pyre

Professional Book Rott'Anna Katherine NicholeAnimal/Bird/IFLOOR

Parakeets Arthur Freud

Animal/Bird/IFLOOR

Audubons's Art & NatuAudubon Society,NatiotAnimal/Bird/IFLOOR

The Guinea Pig Handb:Barron
Hound Health HandbocBetsy Brevitz
Beyond Words: What ACarl Safina

Animal/Bird/I[FLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/[FLOOR

Be the Pack Leader: UsCesar Millan,Melissa JcAnimal/Bird/IFLOOR
Birds of North America:Chandler S Robbins,Be Animal/Bird/IFLOOR

Vizslas
Aquarium Fish

Chris Pinney DV M
Dick Mills

Animal/Bird/[FLOOR
Animal/Bird/[FLOOR

Bluebird Book: The CorDonald Stokes,Lillian QAnimal/Bird/IFLOOR

Shipwreck (Island, Boo Gordon Korman
Is My Dog a Genius  Helen Redding
Dog Breeding for Profe Herbert Richards
Birds: A guide to the mcherbert zim

Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR

Backyard Birds : An Intilan K. Bateman Robert;Animal/Bird/[FLOOR

Dear Canada: Brothers Jean Little
The Blue
Stolen World: A Tale ofJennie Erin Smith

Dog Named Boo: How Lisa J Edwards
Truth about Animals: S'Lucy Cooke
Simpsons Comics Sup¢Matt Groening
Feeding and ShelteringMatthew M. Vriends
The Case of the GoldetMelinda Metz

The Audubon Society FMiklos D.F. Udvardy
Breeding Horses Mina Davies-Morel
Animal Liberation Now Peter Singer

Cats | Have Known ancPierre Berton
Shriek in the Forest NicR D Lawrence

101 Salivations: For theRachael Hale
Being a Bird in North AiRobert Alvo
Complete Soft Coated 'Roberta L Vesley
How To Speak Dog: M:Stanley Coren

On Animals Susan Orlean

Animal/Bird/IFLOOR

Jean-Michel Cousteau,|Animal/Bird/[FLOOR
Animal/Bird/IBest Sellers
The Audubon Society ELes Line,George ReigelAnimal/Bird/IRolling Pyre

Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR

Animal/Bird/IAdult Grapt

Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR
Animal/Bird/IFLOOR

Quick & Easy Puppy CThe Pet Experts at T F Animal/Bird/IFLOOR

Tropical Fish Unknown

Animal/Bird/IFLOOR

Field Guide to MammalWilliam H Burt,Mariner Animal/Bird/IFLOOR

Page 1

location
Animal/Bird/IRolling Pyre

price
$7.50
$3.25
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$6.95
$7.50
$5.50
$4.95
$4.15
$5.95
$7.95
$6.95
$5.95
$3.95
$4.95
$4.95
$3.25
$4.95
$6.50
$3.95
$4.95
$4.95
$7.25
$6.95
$7.50
$6.95
$4.95
$6.50
$5.50
$2.95
$4.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.50
$5.50
$6.50
$5.95
$5.95
$6.95
$5.95
$2.95
$3.50
$5.50



	Sheet1

