Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	New Riders Companio	rEmma Callery	Animal/Bird	/IRolling Pyra	\$7.50
~new~	Golden Shadows, Flyir	n George B. Schaller	Animal/Bird	/IFLOOR	\$3.25
~new~	Equus: The Creation of	fRobert Vavra	Animal/Bird	/IRolling Pyra	\$6.95
	Inside of a Dog: What	[Alexandra Horowitz	Animal/Bird	/IFLOOR	\$5.50
	Zen Mind, Zen Horse:	TAllan J Hamilton	Animal/Bird	/IFLOOR	\$5.95
	Truth about Horses: A	(Andrew McLean	Animal/Bird	/IRolling Pyra	\$6.95
	Professional Book Rot	t\Anna Katherine Nichola	aAnimal/Bird	/IFLOOR	\$7.50
	Parakeets	Arthur Freud	Animal/Bird	/IFLOOR	\$5.50
	Audubons's Art & NatuAudubon Society, Nation		rAnimal/Bird	/IFLOOR	\$4.95
	The Guinea Pig Handl	oBarron	Animal/Bird	/IFLOOR	\$4.15
	Hound Health Handbo	cBetsy Brevitz	Animal/Bird	/IFLOOR	\$5.95
	Beyond Words: What	ACarl Safina	Animal/Bird	/IFLOOR	\$7.95
	Be the Pack Leader: UsCesar Millan, Melissa JcAnimal/Bird/IFLOOR				\$6.95
	Birds of North America	a:Chandler S Robbins,Be			\$5.95
	Vizslas	Chris Pinney D V M	Animal/Bird		\$3.95
	Aquarium Fish	Dick Mills	Animal/Bird		\$4.95
		orDonald Stokes,Lillian C			\$4.95
	Shipwreck (Island, Boo		Animal/Bird		\$3.25
	Is My Dog a Genius	Helen Redding	Animal/Bird		\$4.95
	Dog Breeding for Profe		Animal/Bird		\$6.50
	Birds: A guide to the m		Animal/Bird		\$3.95
		tılan K. Bateman Robert			\$4.95
	Dear Canada: Brother		Animal/Bird		\$4.95
	The Blue	Jean-Michel Cousteau,			\$7.25
	Stolen World: A Tale of			/IBest Sellers	\$6.95
	The Audubon Society ELes Line, George Reige Animal/Bird/IRolling Pyra Dog Named Boo: How Lisa J Edwards Animal/Bird/IFLOOR			\$7.50	
	_		Animal/Bird		\$6.95 \$4.95
	Truth about Animals: S	•			\$6.50
	Simpsons Comics Sup Feeding and Sheltering		Animal/Bird	/IAdult Graph	\$5.50
	The Case of the Golde	_	Animal/Bird		\$2.95
	The Audubon Society		Animal/Bird		\$4.95
	Breeding Horses	Mina Davies-Morel	Animal/Bird		\$5.50
	Animal Liberation Now		Animal/Bird		\$6.95
	Cats I Have Known an	=	Animal/Bird		\$6.50
	Shriek in the Forest Ni		Animal/Bird		\$5.50
	101 Salivations: For th	•	Animal/Bird		\$6.50
	Being a Bird in North AiRobert Alvo		Animal/Bird		\$5.95
	Complete Soft Coated		Animal/Bird		\$5.95
	How To Speak Dog: M	=	Animal/Bird		\$6.95
	On Animals	Susan Orlean	Animal/Bird		\$5.95
	=	CThe Pet Experts at T F			\$2.95
	Tropical Fish	Unknown	Animal/Bird		\$3.50
	•	alWilliam H Burt,Mariner	Animal/Bird	/IFLOOR	\$5.50